
  Source of Data: Colorado DOT & "As Reported" to NHTSA by FARS

Colorado Historical Fatality Trends - Updated 1/21/2020

* Note: Data is preliminary as of release of this Report

743

641
667

606

535
555 548

466
450 447

474 481 488

547

608

648
632

596

18

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019* 2020*

VM
T 

(1
00

M
)

N
um

be
r o

f F
at

al
iti

es
Colorado Fatality Reduction Since 2002 

Fatalities VMT (100 Million)



Colorado Historical Fatality Trends - Updated 1/21/2020

  Source of Data: Colorado DOT & "As Reported" to NHTSA by FARS
* Note: Data is preliminary as of release of this Report
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  Source of Data: Colorado DOT & "As Reported" to NHTSA by FARS
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